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Leasing Agents

Colliers

INTERNATIONAL

Dan Simms

dan.simms@colliers.com
020 7344 6869

Megan Orr

megan.orr@colliers.com
020 7344 6527

Misrepresentation Act

Asset Manager

NEW
RIV=R

Natasha Hamilton

nhamilton@nrr.co.ukk
07730 091574

Emma Mackenzie

emackenzie@nrr.co.uk
07791707 435
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PRIORY MEADOW

Centre Manager

Priory
Méadow

Andrew Harvey

andrew.harvey@priorymeadow.com
01424 718 049

Commercialisation Manager
Jackie Tracey

jtracey@nrr.co.uk
07958 015 207

NewRiver gives notice that these particulars are set out as a general outline only for the guidance of intending Purchasers or Lessees and do not constitute any part of an offer or contract. Details are given without any
responsibility and any intending Purchasers, Lessees or Third Party should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact, but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each
of them. No person in the employment of NewRiver has any authority to make any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to this property. (August 2020).
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http://priorymeadow.com/
http://www.nrr.co.uk/
https://completelyretail.co.uk/portfolio/NewRiver/scheme/Priory-Meadow-Hastings
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